Monday — Friday
08:00 - 12:00

AN

to share with you

N

)

——— . .
— A glass of sparkling wine
high spirits

|

Live Seafood
Opysters

the waiter will help you with your choice

///

Live Scallop
Blue Crab

Appetizers

Sturgeon Tala to a recipe
of indigenous peoples of the Amur region

Venison stroganina
Taimyr muksun stroganina

Bloater sugudai

"Borodinsky" profiteroles
with duck pate

Salads
Chef Salad

with Kamchatka scallop, crab and shrimp

Green Salad

with broccoli, spinach and arugula

Fresh Vegetable Salad

with Imeretian cheese

Soups

Chicken broth with a pasty

Smoked fish soup with muksun&halibut

Main courses
Roe deer burger with blue cheese

sauce and pickled lingonberries

Marbled beef dumplings with

onion chips and red caviar

Saturday, Sunday
08:00 - 13:00

The beginning of a new day is a joy we want

125ml

Tpe.

Tkg

Nog

N¢g
105¢
M0g
125¢g

190g
70g

B0g

350g
500¢

500g

200g

490

450
4600

1100

680
670
520
620

1500

790

650

430
680

1100

680

Breakfasts

Oatmeal or rice porridge 350g

Omelette with crab and tomatoes ~ 180g

Omelette with stracciatella 160g
and truffle oil
Eggs Benedict 280g

poached eggs, spinach, pistachio pesto, trout,
grain bread, hollandaise sauce

Scrambled eggs-crab meat-Toast 20g

Superbowl 350g

with rice and shrimp

FllJ.ffy pancakes with spinach&trout 250g
Pancakes with red caviar 20g

Lazy dumplings with strawberries 160 g
and stracciatella

Cottage cheese casserole 190
with coconut yogurt and tropical sauce

Cottage cheese fritters 20g
with sour cream and blueberry jam

Desserts

"Anna Pavlova" 150g

to a signature recipe

Cassata with mango and passion fruit 120g

Crispy wafer rolls 150g
— with buckwheat and milk chocolate cream

— with caramel cream and miso

— with dark chocolate, bergamot and currant cream

Legendary Napoleon 140g
of the Amur Restaurant
Honey cake 0g

with sour cream ice cream

Backed cottage cheesecake 20g

400
1200
620

670
820
790

620
610
580

520
480

650

580
570

570
550
550




Fresh juice

Orange/ Grapefruit / 200m 450
Apple/ Carrot / Celery

e o3 200m 590
Coffee

Espresso 30 ml 150
Double Espresso 60 ml 210
Americano 150 ml 220
Cappuccino 200 ml 300
Cappuccino with alternative milk 200 ml 350
Latte %0m 350
Latte with alternative milk 250 ml 390
Raf coffee xXm 360
Matcha Latte 250 1l 360
Irish Coffee 2om 400
Siphon alternative brewing method 300 ml 450
Chemex alternative brewing method 350 ml 500
Signature Tea 5om 600

Raspberry-Mint / Forest Gifts / Taiga collection / Currant-
Ginger [Far-Eastern Redberry /Seabuckthorn-Orange /
Spicy Pear / Cloudberry-Linden

Brewed Tea

Assam / Earl Grey / Sencha / Jasmine/ 5
Milk Oolong / Ro};ral Puer /Tie Guan el

Yin / Altai Herbal Collection

TWG 1837 black soomt 350
Tea Flavourings

Thyme/ Mint 50
Rose Hip 80
Honey 150
Home-made jam 100
Alcohol-free Cocktails

Citrus Lemonade 700m 500
Grape-Basil Lemodane 0mi 500
Apple-Rosemary Lemodane ~ 700ml 500
Pear Lemonade 700m 500
Mint-Lemongrass Lemonade 700m 500
"Kusun" soft drink 200m 300

Milkshake 3om 300





