nday **nn** 

Monday — Friday Saturday, Sunday **08:00 – 12:00 08:00 – 13:00** 

The beginning of a new day is a joy we want to share with you

to share with you					
			Breakfasts		
A glass of sparkling wine	125 ml	490	Oatmeal or rice porridge	350 g	400
for high spirits			Omelette with crab and tomatoes	180 g	1200
			Omelette with stracciatella	160 g	620
Live Seafood			and truffle oil		
Oysters the waiter will help you with your choice			Eggs Benedict poached eggs, spinach, pistachio pesto, trout,	280 g	670
Live Scallop	1 pc.	450	grain bread, hollandaise sauce		020
Blue Crab	1kg	4 600	Scrambled eggs-crab meat-Toast	230 g	820
Appetizers		4400/	Superbowl with rice and shrimp	350 g	790
Sturgeon Tala to a recipe of indigenous peoples of the Amur region	110 g	1100	Fluffy pancakes with spinach&trout	250 g	620
Venison stroganina	90 g	680	Pancakes with red caviar	220 g	610
Taimyr muksun stroganina Bloater sugudai	105 g 110 g	670 520	Lazy dumplings with strawberries and stracciatella	160 g	580
"Borodinsky" profiteroles with duck pate	125 g	620	Cottage cheese casserole with coconut yogurt and tropical sauce	190 g	520
Salads			Cottage cheese fritters	230 g	480
Chef Salad with Kamchatka scallop, crab and shrimp	190 g	1500	with sour cream and blueberry jam		
Green Salad	170 g	790	Desserts		CEO
with broccoli, spinach and arugula	1708	750	"Anna Pavlova"	150 g	650
Fresh Vegetable Salad with Imeretian cheese	230 g	650	to a signature recipe  Cassata with mango and passion fruit	120 g	580
Soups			Crispy wafer rolls  — with buckwheat and milk chocolate cream	150 g	570
Chicken broth with a pasty	350 g	480	— with caramel cream and miso		
Smoked fish soup with muksun&halibut	500 g	680	— with dark chocolate, bergamot and currant		<b>570</b>
Main courses	C		Legendary Napoleon of the Amur Restaurant	140 g	570
Roe deer burger with blue cheese sauce and pickled lingonberries	500 g	1100	Honey cake with sour cream ice cream	170 g	550
Marbled beef dumplings with onion chips and red caviar	200 g	680	Backed cottage cheesecake	210 g	550

Fresh juice		
Orange/ Grapefruit /	200 ml	450
Apple/ Carrot / Celery Pineapple	200 ml	590
Coffee		
Espresso	30 ml	150
Double Espresso	60 ml	210
Americano	150 ml	220
Cappuccino	200 ml	300
Cappuccino with alternative milk	200 ml	350
Latte	250 ml	350
Latte with alternative milk	250 ml	390
Raf coffee	250 ml	360
Matcha Latte	250 ml	360
Irish Coffee	230 ml	400
Siphon alternative brewing method	300 ml	450
Chemex alternative brewing method	350 ml	500
Signature Tea	750 ml	600
Raspherry-Mint / Forest Gifts / Taiga	collection	ı / Cur

Raspberry-Mint / Forest Gifts / Taiga collection / Currant-Ginger /Far-Eastern Redberry / Seabuckthorn-Orange / Spicy Pear / Cloudberry-Linden

## Brewed Tea

Dieweu iea		
Assam / Earl Grey / Sencha / Jasmine Milk Oolong / Royal Puer /Tie Guan Yin / Altai Herbal Collection	/ 500 ml	300
TWG 1837 black	500 ml	350
Tea Flavourings		
Thyme/ Mint		50
Rose Hip		80
Honey		150
Home-made jam		100
Alcohol-free Cocktails		
Citrus Lemonade	700 ml	500
Grape-Basil Lemodane	700 ml	500
Apple-Rosemary Lemodane	700 ml	500
Pear Lemonade	700 ml	500

500

300

300

700 ml

200 ml

350 ml

Mint-Lemongrass Lemonade

"Kusun" soft drink

Milkshake

